

MACC -62/2022

Present – Sri Sanjay Kumar Sharma

Addl. Dist. Judge, 1st Court

Chinsurah, Hooghly.

Order No.08

28.07.23

Received case record from Ld. District Judge by way of transfer for disposal.

Note in Register.

28.08.23 is fixed for Appearance.

To date for Appearance.

Addl. District Judge, 1st Court

Chinsurah, Hooghly.

Order No.09

28.07.23

Today is fixed for Appearance.

Parties are present by filing hazira.

Record reveals that WS has already been filed by O.P. Insurance Company.

The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix **12.10.23** for framing of Issues.

D & C by me.

ADJ

Addl. Dist. Judge, 1st Court

Chinsurah, Hooghly.